
07/04/2022, 10:35 Gmail - Fwd: price information

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=154df70736&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1729365574765034052&simpl=msg-f%3A1729365… 1/3

Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>

Fwd: price information
3 messages

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 6 April 2022 at 14:25
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Keesiedive <maureen@keesiedive.nl>

Date: Wed, 6 Apr 2022 at 10:53

Subject: Re: price information

To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>


Dear Ryan,

Thanks for the reply. 
We like to order 
2x TEK-OX product code 7910100
4x Oxygen sensor R-33DE S/N. product code 0110224 

Please let us know how things go with delivery. We need it before the end of the month.

Best regards
Maureen Manders

Op vr 1 apr. 2022 om 15:18 schreef Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>:

Dear Maureen


Thank you very much for your email. 


It has been a while since we have heard from you, I hope you're keeping well and busy in these crazy times.


The R-33DE O2 sensors are available from stock and the trade price is GBP £35 each EXW


We do not supply the Analox O2 EII, as they are competitors of ours, but we offer our own range of analysers. Both
our TEK-OX and VN202 have a 5 year warranty (excluding sensors, batteries and cables).


Please find some information attached relating to our products and I look forward to hearing from you. Please never
hesitate to contact myself or my colleagues if you have any questions or concerns.


Best regards
Ryan




Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Thu, 31 Mar 2022 at 11:04, Keesiedive <maureen@keesiedive.nl> wrote:


Dear Sir,


We are looking for the Analox O2EII, portable Nitrox Checker. Can we order this with you? And if so what is the
price?
We are also looking for the spare sensors. We ordered before with product code 0110224 Oxygen sensor R-
33DE S/N. Can you tell us the price?


Can you also tell us the terms of delivering?


Hope to hear from you soon


Best regards
Maureen Manders




www.keesiedive.nl


-- 


Let op: wij zijn woensdag t/m zaterdag van 9-17 uur geopend. Voor actuele openingstijden zie onze
website KeesieDive

Nu ook bereikbaar via WhatsApp




-- 


Let op: wij zijn woensdag t/m zaterdag van 9-17 uur geopend. Voor actuele openingstijden zie onze
website KeesieDive

Nu ook bereikbaar via WhatsApp

Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> 7 April 2022 at 09:06
Reply-To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
To: maureen@keesiedive.nl
Bcc: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk, michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk

Good morning Maureen,

Could I just check please.   Product code 7910100 is for the VN202 analyser, but you have put Tek-ox? Should you
require the Tek-ox the code for this product is 7910201.  Please would you confirm back which product you need.

Kind regards

Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
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[Quoted text hidden]

Keesiedive <maureen@keesiedive.nl> 7 April 2022 at 10:18
To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Good morning

We need tex ox analyzer 7910201

Thank you

Maureen Manders 

Op do 7 apr. 2022 10:06 schreef Gail Bell <office@viamed.co.uk>:

[Quoted text hidden]
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